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Challenge de I'Essonne 2016-2017
NON Compétiteur PISTOLET

BRULEY
BERNARD
DIGNE

LANDREAU

KARADIMAS

MERIC

MOAN
MARTIN
DERROUET
THIEBAUD
JOSSE

KEGREISZ
PESSOT
DELAVEAU-BONATO

BRIDENNE
DEMONCHY
RESTIVO
SABLAYROLLES
MARCHAND
THIEBAUD
QUIGNON
GUILLOU

TEPPEX
MANCHE
POTELLE

LE FLOCH
MARTIN
OBERZUSSER
DIDIERLAURENT
PREVOST
PETIT
HANSER
MATHIEU

HERVAL

Andréa
Juliette
Elisabeth

Enzo
Noémie
Maxime

Mélanie
Céline
Delphine
Sandrine
Sandrine

Béatrice
Marie
Isabelle

Nicolas
Julien
Fabbrizio
Christophe
Sébastien
Nicolas
Jourdan
Jean-Michel

Olivier
David
Stéphane
Jean-Luc
Philippe
Olivier
Frédéric
Patrick
Philippe
Bruno
Jérébme

Patrick

L.C.Villebon
0.C Giffois
0.C Giffois

C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
Tir de Hurepoix
E.G. Etampoise

BAC Tir Bondoufle
C.0.C Courcouronnes
C.T. Palaiseau

E.G. Etampoise
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron
A.S.Ollainville

Tir de Hurepoix

C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron

E.G. Etampoise
C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
Etréchy E&C
A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
Etréchy E&C

C T Montgeron
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise

Matchl
320
292
199
-1
270
478
321
314
294
305
-1
347 510
323 490
309
528
515
509
498
482
463
488
473
533
522
534
515
495
489
483
446
459
512
-1
496

Match 2

343

312

249

283 429
495

338

331

309

295

343

325 499

310
509
519
521
518
509
500
530
537
525
499
500
497
483
472
454
483

Match 3

CUMULS

663

604

448
-1

553 429
973

659

645

603

600

-1

690 510

648 989

619
1037
1034
1030
1016
991
963
488
473
1063
1059
1059
1014
995
986
966
918
913
512
-1
979


Famille
Texte surligné 
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Compétiteur PISTOLET

HOSTIER
CEZARD SIBILLOT

BEAUVAIS
DADAT
ROSSIN
LANGLOIS

LENORMAND
HERON

BEAUDOIN SALAZAR Marie-Héléne

DUCREUX
MINIER
HOMBERT

HUBERT
BAUDOIN
BILLOIS
RANTY
MARASCHIN
DARRIBERE
LAURENT

VAYRETTE
TOURTE
VIAL
MARBAIX
SANNIER
RECURT
OLIVIER
VILMONT
BERCHER
BARGES
PESCE
POTORTI
SEN
SERODIO
LECROC
JAUBERT
CEZARD SIBILLOT

FACOLTOSO
RICHARD
FERRAND
LASNE
MEUGNOT
ARNAUD
BORDEAU
JALLET
GOMICHON
HOMBERT
KAISER

Antoine
Armin

Adrien

Candy
Jennifer
Stéphanie

Chantal
Valérie

Isee
Claudine
Martine

Eddy
Denis
Romuald
Pascal
Stéphane
Régis
Benoit

Laurent
Laurent
Denis

Eric

Eric
Pierre-André
Christophe
Richard
Jean-Philippe
Gilles

Olivier
Giuseppe
Joyanta
Antonio
Frédéric
Frédéric
Frédéric

Francis
Alain
Michel
Maurice
Gérard
Patrice
Gérard

Jean Robert
Alain

Alain
Jean-Jacques

L. C. Villemoisson
L. C. Villemoisson

BAC Tir Bondoufle

L. C. Villemoisson
L. C. Villemoisson
Tir de Hurepoix

A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois

C T Montgeron
C T Montgeron
L. C. Villemoisson

C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise
Tir de Hurepoix
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
Tir de Hurepoix
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine

C.0.C Courcouronnes

E.G. Etampoise

L. C. Villemoisson
C T Montgeron
BAC Tir Bondoufle
C T Montgeron

L. C. Villemoisson
C T Montgeron

L. C. Villemoisson
L. C. Villemoisson
BAC Tir Bondoufle
C T Montgeron

L. C. Villemoisson

IBM Paris

IBM Paris

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
IBM Paris

ATICRE

E.G. Etampoise
BAC Tir Bondoufle
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
IBM Paris

L. C. Villemoisson
IBM Paris

359
343
345

358
347
337

364
320
351

Matchl

461

490

537
521

531
519
505

548

528

569
549
515
509
487
554
535

551
553
533
514
509
515
491
520
527
502
490
485
488
508
478
525
480

459
550
539
514
514
504
494
475
446
507
440

Match 2

363
340
318

358
346
348

356
344

493

545
504

539
520
530

536

556
571
521
526
510

547
541
525
542
523
516
539
510
493
504
511
511
503
476
481

462
540
543
520
499
478
470
467
442

Match 3

434

CUMULS

722
683
663

716
693
685

720
664
351

461

983

1082
1025

1070
1039
1035

1084

528

1125
1120
1036
1035
997
554
535

1098
1094
1058
1056
1032
1031
1030
1030
1020
1006
1001
996
991
984
959
525
480

1355
1090
1082
1034
1013
982
964
942
888
507
440
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CF
CF
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CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

JG

D1
D1

D2
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D2

D3

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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NON Compétiteur CARABINE

PROVOST
JUNIEL
DEWEZ
THURET

ANDRIEUX
LEGRAND
MARTIN
DADONE
CAMANES
MOREL
CHRISTOPHE

MURAILLE

ARGUEYROLLES
ROYER

POTELLE
PESSOT
ROBELIN
MARTIN
LEBON

LAPLANCHE

BAILLY-CHOURIBERRY
DEMONCHY
ALOUACHE

BOUCHER

BANNERY
BOUQUARD
CHAVIGNY

HECALE

ROY
BOUDOUDOUH
MURAILLE
DIAZ

FERRAND
MERIC
BUCHERON

Marie-Camille
Iréne
Marie-Amélie
Margaux

Mathieu
Arthur
Tom
Jason
Gauthier
Richard
Nyima

Gaetan

Madeline
France

Delphine
Marie
Martine
Marie-Odile
Sylvie

Colette

Ludovic
Julien
Sofiane
Ameyric
Aurélien
Jérémy
Jean-Paul

Samuel

Fredy
Mohamed
Hervé
Pierre-Frédéric

Michel
Francgois
Didier

C.0.C Courcouronnes
0.C Giffois

0.C Giffois

L. C. Villemoisson

A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise
L.C.Villebon

E.G. Etampoise
L. C. Villemoisson
0.C Giffois

E.G. Etampoise

A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville

A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes
L. C. Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine

L.C.Villebon

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
L. C. Villemoisson

L. C. Villemoisson
E.G. Etampoise
L. C. Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville
0.C Giffois

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

268,8
236,8
335,7

335,8
314,6

311,4
278,8
280,0
270,8
216,0

251,4

Matchl

518,0
448,5
442,7
242,5
475,1
356,8
349,6

498,3

439,5
417,4

538,5
532,7
460,5
436,5
412,7
368,4
428,9

558,7
492,2
482,6
404,7
539,8

562,0
359,3
342,7

Match 2

308,5
253,5

345,4
305,1

3351
331,4
303,2
300,1
309,4

213,7

482,8
458,9
456,3
322,9

472,3

489,1
465,0

539,6
533,4
449,7
452,9
418,8
417,1

553,4
501,5
472,7
468,3

546,3
327,3
319,7

Match 3

CUMULS

577,3
490,3
335,7

681,2
619,7

646,5
610,2
583,2
570,9
525,4

465,1

1000,8
907,4
899,0
565,4
475,1
356,8
349,6

970,6

928,6
882,4

1078,1
1066,1
910,2
889,4
831,5
785,5
428,9

11121
993,7
955,3
873,0
539,8

1108,3
686,6
662,4


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 
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CF

CG
CG

JF

D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2

D3

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
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Compétiteur CARABINE

VAYRETTE
LE MOAL

PESCE
CHAVIGNY

TANCHE

RIEUX
PAGES
NOURY

BONNIER
CONTE
ROSSIN

NOVO

LE DOARE
GIARDINETTI
MURAILLE
BELGACEM
MURAILLE
ANIN
BERTHELET
CARO

AYEH BEKONO

HERON
THOREZ
FOUILLERET
SOUALI

DESCOUBES
SAUNIER
BRIMBEUF
KAISER

Mélissa
Laura

Hugo
Cyprien

Noémie

Lucille
Cécile
Laure

Odile
Stéphanie
Laurence

Noélle

Maél
Maxime
Guillaume
Nabil
Thibault
Christian
Corentin
Xavier

Gallus Blaise
Philippe
Guy
Frédéric
Ahmed

Marcel
Martial
René
Jean-Jacques

E.G. Etampoise
E.G. Etampoise

L. C. Villemoisson
L C Villemoisson

L.C.Villebon

Tir de Hurepoix
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
E.G. Etampoise

A.S.Ollainville
C.T. Palaiseau
L. C. Villemoisson

C.T. Palaiseau

C.0.C Courcouronnes
L. C. Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes
L. C. Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau

C.0.C Courcouronnes
E.G. Etampoise
C.0.C Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville
IBM Paris

IBM Paris

Matchl

341,9

378,0

398,2
359,4
-1,0

345,2
380,0
375,8

383,8

527,6
465,7

594,4

570,1

574,7

594,1
559,6
554,1
551,7
542,5
521,1
515,7
512,8

494,1
556,2
559,3
529,2
499,5

543,9
518,1
406,3
534,8

Match 2

342,8

384,5
403,2

366,7

354,4
380,0
372,6

376,2

549,4

601,2

576,2

564,0

583,3
593,8
554,1
548,1
525,9
540,4
527,7
530,6

510,2
550,8
545,0
523,9
505,6

545,8
547,5
383,3

Match 3

349,9

526,0

CUMULS

684,7

762,5

801,4
726,1
-1,0

1049,5
760,0
748,4

760,0

1077,0
465,7

1195,6

1146,3

1138,7

1177,4
1153,4
1108,2
1099,8
1068,4
1061,5
1043,4
1043,4

1530,3
1107,0
1104,3
1053,1
1005,1

1089,7
1065,6
789,6
534,8


Famille
Texte surligné 


